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As of FRI 6 MAR 2026

Initial Registration 1 MAR 2026
TUR - Tiirkiye

Shoots/

os Weight
" Catches

Date of Birth FeTliES

*
Registration

1 FINDIKOGLU Mustafa
4 CATAKLI Ertugrul
6 SAHIN Kaan

7 AKGUL Mustafa
8 OZGUN Rasim

9 BEKMEZCI Riza
10 INANDI Emin

11 YAVUZ Hamza
12 AYAZ Ege

13 ARTIS Babur

14 SAFAK Yusuf

15 TINAZ Amir

16 DOGDU Sertac
17 YORAT Yagiz

18 BIYIKLI Yavuzhan
19 GOKKAYA Ali
20 BALLI Yusuf
21 GOKKAYA Ahmet
22 SHAGIN Ivan
24 SAVAS Kuzey

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: AKTURK Burak
Assistant Coach: BAKAL Ferhat
Assistant Coach: KARS Yusuf
Assistant Coach: KUNTEL Ercan
Goalkeeper Coach: DOGRU Arinc

MOOGTMOTMTT MO ™TTTTOOTTOO 4

A OXrrAdrr 0000 A Oar

20 AUG 2008
27 JAN 2010
12 MAY 2008
13 AUG 2009
28 SEP 2009
20 MAY 2008
21 APR 2008
9 JAN 2009

9 NOV 2010
23 JUL 2009
3 JAN 2009
15 MAY 2009
31 DEC 2009
9 JUL 2009
18 MAR 2008
7 MAY 2008
30 APR 2010
7 MAY 2008
11 JUL 2008
5 SEP 2008

17

Nat. Date of Birth

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

23 MAY 1989
16 MAR 1998
15 OCT 1998

3 MAY 1997
17 APR 1998

1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.60/5'3"
1.85/61"
1.67/5%6"
1.82/6'0"
1.76 / 5'9"
1.79/5"10"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.75/59"
1.81/5"11"
1.60/5'3"

1.77 /510"

Function
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:

82 /181
781172
75/ 165
721159
65/143
75/ 165
90/ 198
781172
80/176
771170
781172
721159
657143
65/143
741163
76 /168
67 /148
721159
93 /205
781172

76 /168

Media Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Yukselis SK (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)
Yukselis SK (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)
Buzadam GSK (TUR)

HTI Stars (CAN)

HTI Stars (CAN)

Kocaeli GSIMSK (TUR)
HTI Stars (CAN)

Yukselis SK (TUR)
Buzadam GSK (TUR)
TED Kocaeli KSK (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)

HC Amiens Somme (FRA)
Yukselis SK (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)
Yukselis SK (TUR)
Zeytinburnu Istanbul (TUR)
Istanbul BBSK (TUR)

Name Nat. Date of Birth
AKKURT Usame TUR 11 APR 1997
GUNES Muhammet TUR 15 FEB 2003
DUZGUN Mehmet TUR 29 MAR 1997
GUVEN Furkan TUR 26 NOV 1995

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defender F
No. Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right

REVISED Corrected to update current Team of Players Nr 10, 11 & 13
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